(((H23000068796 3)))



H230000667963ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SORSHER & ASSOCIATES, LLC.

Account Number : I20170000056 : (954)842-2931 Phone : (954)842-2936 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **K44 GROUP LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

LEB 73 5053

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
· K44 GROU	JP LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	*
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ivashchenko, kons	TANTIN	
		Name of Person	
	K44 GROUP LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	18041 BISCAYNE BLVD	APT 1104	
		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	AVENTURA FL 33160		
		City/State and Zip Code	···
	KONSTANTIN-44@MAIL	RU to be used for future annual report no	
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please ca	•	nineauon)
IVASHCHENKO, KON	NSTANTIN	786 916-7045	
Name o	f Person		me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Piling Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration :		Registration S	
Division of C		Division of Co	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ability Company orida Limited Lis	as it now appears on our rebility Company)	ecords.)	
ty Company w	rere filed on <u>02/13/2023</u>		and assigned
g:			
limited liabili	ty company here:		
"Limited Liability	y Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abb	previation "L.L.C."
:	18041 BISCAYNE BLVI	D APT 1104	
DDRESS)	AVENTURA FL 33160		
Q	18041 BISCAYNE BLVI AVENTURA FL 33160	D APT 1104	
tered office ad re:	ldr es s on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name	e of the new registe
8041 BISCAYN	NE BLVD APT 1104		72 -
			-
VENTURA		_, Florida ³³¹	(A) E
1 - E	ty Company w g: limited liability Limited Liability DDRESS)	ty Company were filed on 02/13/2023 g: limited liability company here: Timited Liability Company," the designation 18041 BISCAYNE BLVI AVENTURA FL 33160 18041 BISCAYNE BLVI AVENTURA FL 33160 tered office address on our records, gre:	Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abter 18041 BISCAYNE BLVD APT 1104 AVENTURA FL 33160 18041 BISCAYNE BLVD APT 1104 AVENTURA FL 33160 AVENTURA FL 33160 Served office address on our records, enter the name re: 8041 BISCAYNE BLVD APT 1104 Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

の 日本と 一般を

というない できるとのできる さんかんかん

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	IVASHCHENKO, KONSTANTIN	18041 BISCAYNE BLVD APT 1104	= Add
		AVENTURA FL 33160	⊡Remove
			□ Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Remove
			□Add
			[]Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			©Change
			□Add
			ПRеточе
			□ Change

				
	 			
	 -			
				
		<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	
.				
 				. <u></u>
	44444			
				
				•
				
Effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	block does not meet the ap	plicable statutory filing	(optional) re than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to requirements, this date will not be	o 605.0207 (: listed as t
e record specifies a delayed effect d is filed.	rive date, but not an effective	ve time, at 12:01 a.m. or	n the earlier of: (b) The 90th day	after the
Dated 02/21	, 2023	·		
	Konstantin Avashcha Signature of a member or a	unko uthorized representative o	f a member	_
IVASHCHENKO, I	(ONSTANTIN)	·		
		rinted name of signee		_

Filing Fee: \$25.00